"CLARIFICATION & CORRECTION" AFFIDAVIT COUNTY OF Lincoln **CONVERSION OF MOBILE HOME TO REAL PROPERTY** PART I TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT MOBILE HOME INFORMATION ASSESSOR'S PARCEL #APH# 02-162-01 Owner/Buyer name William A. Cox & Joyce L. Cox 2. Physical location of mobile home 45 S. 6th Street Panaca, NV 89042 3. Mobile home description:Manufacturer Fleetwood Homes Model 3603A Model Year 1983 Serial# IDEZ2AC43043123 Length 60 Width_24 4. Mobile home dealer (if new unit) Dealer Lic# DRS# 5. Current lienholder (if any) All documents relating to the mobile home as personal property will be surrendered to the Manufactured Housing Division before the home is converted to real property. 6. New lianholder (if any) to receive real property notice: Name Avco Mortgage Corporation Phone: 1-702-825-2922 Address 945 West Moana Lane Reno, LAND INFORMATION Type of ownership: Deed Escrow Instructions Life Estate Lease Contract of Sale: recorded unrecorded PART II OWNER/BUYER SIGNATURE(S) The undersigned as owner/buyer of the above described mobile home and Assessor's Parcel Number agrees to the conversion of the above described unit from personal to real property and understands that any liens or encumbrances on that unit may become a lien or encumbrance on that land. *This conversion process is not valid until issuance of a "Real Property Notice" by Manufactured Housing OWNER/BUYER DATE OWNER/BUYER 199/_ before me the undersigned, a Notary Public OFFICIAL BEA in and for the State of Nevada, County of TOM R. ARNHART LINCAIN personally appeared NYE COUNTY. NEVADA that & he we executed this affici Notary Public PART III TO BE COMPLETED BY BUILDING DEPARTMENT OR MANUFACTURED HOUSING 1. Approved plot plan at this location verified by Telefrage of 1 WH Agency item a My State 3 2. Foundation meets requirements for this jurisdiction for conversion from personal property to _Agency real property_ 3. Verification that running gear has been removed Alectro Files Agency of A Agency 2: Call Date 3 (*If prior to 1977 or unknown, Assessor must complete part IV #6.) 5. Safety Certificate Number 55/97 PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR Militie 1, Land ownership verified by 2. Mobile home ownership verified by - Llakyon Date -3. Assessor parcel number verified by 4. Legal description (optional) $\angle 012AIV55$ Mobile home account number <u>M H 39</u> verified by Millian 6. Unit has been at above location since Nov. 1982 (year). County, Nevada only upon issuance of a "Real Property Notice" By Manufactured Housing Division. RECORDER'S USE ONLY SIGNATURE-(ASSESSOR THIS AFFIDAVIT OF CONVERSION IS BEING RECORDED TO CORRECT & CLARIFY THAT AFFIDAVIT OF CONVERSION, (ATTACHED HERETO) RECORDED MARCH 18, 1997 AS FILE NO. 108366 AS FOLLOWS: 1) TO PROVIDE MORE COMPLETE AND ACCURATE INFORMATION 2) TO CORRECT THE CHAIN OF TITLE TO RE-RECORDED THE AFFIDAVIT OF CONVERSION TO CORRECT LENDER'S NAME AND ADDRESS DISTRIBUTION: ORIGINAL TO MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIV.

COPY TO COUNTY ASSESSOR COPY TO LIENHOLDER OR OWNER

rev 11/95

BOCK 128 MAGE 523

	\ \
•	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	\ \
	\ \
•	~
ta the second se	
樂 春·日子·東西·新· ·································	
	Linkeln County
O FT TO THE STATE OF THE STATE	4.7
The paper of the control of the cont	AFFIDAVIT COUNTY OF LOCAL
ি বিভাগ বিভাগ বিভাগ কিন্তু কৰিছে। বিভাগ বিভাগ বি	CONVERSION OF MORILE HOME TO REAL PROPERTY
e de la compansión de l	PART I TO SE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT MORIE HOME INFORMATION ASSESSMENT RADICS
- 1976年 (1985年) - 1975年 (1985年)	1. Guner/Buyer name [1]: [1]: A. Cor
*****	2 Physical location of mobile frame Let 2 Black 55
-	MODE TOW_DE // Spinist L D.F.L. \(\triangle AC (12) AC
	Desiry I in
in in the second section of the second	5. Current lierholder (if any) RA U <
	All documents relating to the mobile house an account
•	6. New Saningkier (if any) to receive real property serior.
	Name Loan Mar Phone #1-703-337-0569
	LANDINFORMATION
	Type of ownership: Deed Escrow instructions 1 to Estate
/	Contract of Sale: recordedunrecorded
/ /	PART II OWNER/BUYER SIGNATURE(S)
	The undersigned as owner/buyer of the above described mobile home and Assessor's Parcel Number agrees to the conversion of the above described unit from personal to real property and
	Division /
1 1	OWNERBUYER TATE CHARLES LTC. 5-5-97
/ /	CATE OWNER/BLYER (DATE
~ \	On Harch 3rd 100 97habre and 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
_ \ \	in and for the State of Herenda, County of Lincolns parametry appeared Country of Lincolns and Lincolns
	that She proceeded the efficient. 12 / 14350 Journ Notice Public
	PART III TO BE COMPLETED BY BUILDING DEPARTMENT OR HANUFACTURED HOUSING
	2. Foundation meets requirements for this sursadiction for conversion from research
	real property
·	Verification that running gear has been removed Agency C. III V Date 3/17/67 Date of installation at this location*
1	("If prior to 1977 or unknown Assessed must complete and IV an)
	3. Salety Caronesia Aliankar 5 & 1 (1 / 7
	5. Safety Certificate Number 55297
The state of the s	PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR
A SECTION OF THE SECT	PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR 1. Land ownership verified by Wassessor Date 3/7/97 2. Mabile nome ownership verified by Wassessor Date 3/7/97
United States	PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR 1. Land ownership verified by Wassessor Date 3/1/97 2. Mobile nome ownership verified by Wassessor parcel number verified by Date 3/1/97 3. Assessor parcel number verified by Date 3/1/97
Faccorder	PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR 1. Land ownership verified by County ASSESSOR 2. Mabile home ownership verified by County ASSESSOR 3. Assessor parcel number verified by County ASSESSOR 4. Legal description (optional) Last a Blast St Fallage 18
	PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR 1. Land ownership verified by County ASSESSOR 2. Mabile home ownership verified by County ASSESSOR 3. Assessor parcel number verified by County ASSESSOR 4. Legal description (openial) Let a Bluet 55 fanger, 19
Pag :: -3.0	PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR 1. Land ownership verified by
Take of control of the Country of th	PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR 1. Land ownership verified by County ASSESSOR 2. Mabile home ownership verified by County ASSESSOR 3. Assessor parcel number verified by County ASSESSOR 4. Legal description (openial) Let a Bluet 55 fanger, 19
Take of control of the Country of th	PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR 1. Land ownership verified by
Take of control of the Country of th	PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR 1. Land ownership verified by Date 5/1/97 2. Mobile home ownership verified by Date 5/1/97 3. Assessor parcel number verified by Date 5/1/97 4. Legal description (openial) Verified by Parties 5/1/98 5. Mobile home account number 111.2 (year). 7. The above described unit will be placed on the next succeeding real property tax rolls, of Linchin County, Nevada only upon Insurance of a "Real Property Notice" By Manufactured Housing Division. RECORDER'S USE ONLY SIGNATURE (ASSESSOR) 10. 105366
	PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR 1. Land ownership verified by
Control to the control the control to the control t	PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR 1. Land ownership verified by
Control to the control the control to the control t	PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR 1. Land ownership verified by
Control to the control the control to the control t	PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR 1. Land ownership verified by
comment copy of the new new of regarding the lake of Recursion in the lake of Recursion in the lake of Recursion in County Newsca. The Yufflio Seizer The Souther is	PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR 1. Land ownership verified by
Control to the control the control to the control t	PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR 1. Land ownership verified by Date 3/1/47 2. Mobile home ownership verified by Date 3/1/47 3. Assessor parcel number verified by Date 3/1/47 4. Legal description (openies) 1/42 1/42 1/42 1/42 1/42 1/42 1/42 1/42
in County Newson.	PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR 1. Land ownership verified by
in County Newson.	PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR 1. Land ownership verified by

NO. 109177 Filed And Recorded At Request Of COW COUNTY TITLE

JULY 3. 1997

At 59 Minutes Past 4 O'Clock

P M In Book 128 Of Official Records

Page 523 Lincoln County Nevada.

.5

YURIKO SETZER
County Recorder

Bouches, DEPUTY

BOCK 128 PAGE 525